AHILT Football League Addresses (Sep 2023)
Randy Wood (rstwood777@aol.com)

Rachael Mason (rachael.mason3@gmail.com)
7605 S. Willow Dr.
703 E. Bell de Mar Dr.
Tempe, AZ  85284
Tempe, AZ  85283
(480) 730-0790 (H); (480) 620-9649 (C)
602-619-0637 (C)

Keith Jones (kbarjones@msn.com)
Tim Grace (ahilt7@msn.com)
1300 E. Westchester Dr.
1862 Jena Court

Tempe, AZ 85283
Paso Robles, CA 93446
(602) 499-0029
(805) 226-2775; (253) 988-3400 (C)
Bob "Flash" Martin (flashmo@qwest.net)
Jack Davis (jack.davis@asu.edu)

        6849 N. 12th Way




10905 W Welk Dr
Phoenix, AZ  85014
Sun City, AZ 85373
(602) 277-9254 (H); (602) 326-8281) (C) 
(480) 751-8846 (C), (623) 937-6903 (H)
Jeff Butler (ahiltjhb@gmail.com)
Jim Donker (Jim.Donker24@gmail.com)
3614 Biscayne Beach Rd.
9902 E. Balancing Rock Rd.
P. O. Box 2686
Scottsdale, AZ  85262
Crystal Beach, TX  77650
(480) 460-3665 (H); (602) 524-6366 (C)
(713) 306-8289


Steve Grace (scgrace@cox.net)
John Adelman (jwadelman@hotmail.com)
4507 E. Cheyenne Dr. 
13551 W. Monte Vista Rd
Phoenix, AZ  85044
Goodyear, AZ 85395
(623) 934-0551
(602)-290-9529 (C)

Tom Martin (thomaslmartin@msn.com)
Tom "Admiral" Behrle (tbehrle@gmail.com)

13412 N. 52nd St.
9096 Renato St.

Scottsdale, AZ  85254
San Diego, CA  92129

(602) 953-9404 (H); (602) 757-1585 (C)
(619) 733-1000(C)
Mike Leach (dcmleach@yahoo.com)
Paul Olson (ahilt24@surewest.net) 

        902 W. Cypress Ave.

1381 Sun Tree Dr
Miami, AZ  85539
Roseville, CA 95661
(928) 467-2276 (W)
(916) 622-3051 (C); 916-784-8621(H)
(928) 402-9179 (H); (928) 812-3402 (C)
Adam Nouzovsky (anouzovsky@intellimed.com)


20972 N. 80th Ln.
Peoria, AZ 85382
(623) 203-9096 (C)

